Blutspenden in 33335 Guitersloh bis zum 19.12.2025

Fr
Mi
Di
Fr
SO
SO
Di
Fr
Di
Fr

18.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

15.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

17.08.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

31.08.2025
13:00-17:30 Uhr

02.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

19.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

17.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38

Gltersloh 33334 - Isselhorst
Festhalle Isselhorst
Isselhorster Kirchplatz 1

Gutersloh 33332
St. Elisabeth Hospital
Stadtring Kattenstroth 130

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38

Glutersloh 33335 - Friedrichsdorf
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Brackweder StralRe 21

Gutersloh 33332
St. Elisabeth Hospital
Stadtring Kattenstroth 130

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38

Gutersloh 33332
St. Elisabeth Hospital
Stadtring Kattenstroth 130

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38



22.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.11.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

21.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.11.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

02.12.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

19.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Gltersloh 33334 - Isselhorst
Festhalle Isselhorst
Isselhorster Kirchplatz 1

Gutersloh 33332
St. Elisabeth Hospital
Stadtring Kattenstroth 130

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38

Gutersloh 33332
St. Elisabeth Hospital
Stadtring Kattenstroth 130

Gltersloh 33330
DRK-Zentrum
Kaiserstr. 38



